
Semester Pass Dates 
 

Here are the available dates for semester passes: 
 
Spring 2021 Semester Pass Dates: 

1. Monday, January 4 - Friday April 23 
2. Monday, January 11 - Friday, April 30 
3. Monday, January 18 - Friday May 7 
4. Monday, January 25 - Friday, May 14 
5. Monday, February 1 - Friday, May 21 
6. Monday, February 8 - Friday, May 28 

 

Fall 2021 Semester Pass Dates: 
 

1. Monday, August 16 - Friday, December 3 
2. Monday, August 23 - Friday, December 10 
3. Monday, August 30 - Friday, December 17 
4. Monday, September 6 - Thursday, December 23 

 

Spring 2022 Semester Pass Dates: 
 

1. Monday, January 3 - Friday, April 22 
2. Monday, January 10 - Friday, April 29 
3. Monday, January 17 - Friday, May 6 
4. Monday, January 24 - Friday, May 13 
5. Monday, January 31 - Friday, May 20 
6. Monday, February 7 - Friday, May 28 

 
Things to know: 

• You may double up the 30-minute sessions to create a single 60-minute block. 
Doubling up the 60-minute sessions depends on my calendar. 

• “Use it or lose it!” - you may not bank sessions. 
• Once your pass expires, you must either purchase individual sessions or a 

multi-pack. 


